PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shwin-Chung WONG	10/04/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Tsing Hua University	
Street Address:	101, Section 2, Kuang-Fu Road	
City:	Hsin-Chu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11548898

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-684-1111
Email: cfrye@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN & BERNER, LLP

Address Line 1: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300 Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4647-037

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Benjamin Hauptman

Total Attachments: 2

source=2006-10-12Assignment#page1.tif source=2006-10-12Assignment#page2.tif

OP \$40.00 1154

PATENT REEL: 018382 FRAME: 0702

	For 🗌 U.S. and/or 🔲 Foreign Rights
	For U.S. Application or U.S. Patent
	By \square Inventor(s) or \square Present Owner
A	SSIGNMENT OF INVENTION
In consideration of the payment by ASSI is hereby acknowledged, and for other go	GNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which od and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNOR:	
Shwin-Chung, WONG	(Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
(Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))	
No.11-4F, Lane 52, Jin-Chen 1st R Chu, Taiwan.	Coad, Hsin- Address
^{Address} Taiwan.	Nationality
Nationality	
Recorded on	TO add the following)
•	
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
ASSIGNEE: <u>N</u>	National Tsing Hua University.
	Type or print name of ASSIGNEE) 01, Section 2, Kuang-Fu Road, Hsin-Chu, Taiwan.
	address Caiwan
na and the successors, assigns and legal repre	esentatives of the ASSIGNEE
, , ,	(complete one of the following)
the entire right, title and inter	est
an undivided	percent(%) interest
for the United States and its territorial pos	ssessions
(check the following box if	foreign rights are also to be assigned)
and in all foreign countries	
in and to, any and all improvements which	h are disclosed in the invention entitled:
Heat Dissipation Devices for an LI	ED Lamp Set.

(Assignment of invention [16-3] - page 1 of 2)

PATENT REEL: 018382 FRAME: 0703

PATENT_

(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))

and which is found in	
(a) U.S. patent application executed on ever	n date herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed on	
(c) 🗌 U.S. application serial no.	filed on
(d) U.S. patent no.	issued on
	(e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned) oreign country, including the right to claim priority
	ed for said invention by the above application or any continuation, o letters patent any re-issue or re-examination thereof.
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignmentered into which would conflict with this assignment.	gnment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or made or
facts and documents relating to said invention accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to and will promptly executed and deliver to ASS affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said equivalents thereof which may be a with the said invention accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to and will testify as the said test	
WARNING. Date of signing must be the same as the date	or execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.
Shwin-Chung, WONG	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
	V
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following	owing information
	The state of the s
	Type or print the name of the above person
	authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
	Title
NOTE: No witnessing notarization or legalization is n	necessary, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will
only be prima facie evidence 35USC261, Use next	
	Notarization of Legalization Page Added.
	(Assignment of invention[16-3] - page 2 of 2)

RECORDED: 10/12/2006

PATENT REEL: 018382 FRAME: 0704